Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Masculino
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376
379
368
375
90
168
156
383
326
340
235
324
47
369
382

92
271
44
276
159
283
464
520
384
509
266
303
391
78
77
308
109
333
557
341
390
298
296
53
528
45
600

314
35

161
54

157
367
339
270
34
145
118
1"
269
197
304
543
180
321

Nome
HENRIQUE FERREIRA DE ASSIS
KAUE DE SOUZA
BRENO OLIVEIRA LOPES
FELIPE AUGUSTO TEIXEIRA
EDUARDO FREITAS DE MORAIS SOUSA
FERNANDO APARECIDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
MATEUS GALDINO
PEDRO RICARDO SANTOS SILVA
VICTOR VERONESI DE LIMA
WALLISON FELIPE FERREIRA VIEIRA
JEAN MAICON DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL CAMARGO DE BRITO
ALESSANDRO DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
CARLOS DANIEL MARIANO INACIO
MATEUS MATIAS DE CARVALHO
CLEYTON DOMINGOS RIBEIRO
VINICIUS ALVES MADEIRA
ALVARO REZENDE PRADO CARVALHO
THIAGO LOPES DIAS
ANDRE LUIS DA SILVA
DANILO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL MARCHESI PEREIRA
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
LUCAS OXOLANIA
ROBERTO MARINO SILVA
LAUDEMIRO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
ANDRESS VITOR DE SOUZA BENTO
MICHEL BASTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ADEILSON ALVES DE ALMEIDA
TARCISIO MUNIZ DE ANDRADE
RODOLFO RODRIGO SILVEIRA SANTOS
ALEXANDRE DA COSTA PINTO
FRANCISLEI APARECIDO DA SILVA
ANDRE HENRIQUE DIAS RIBEIRO
OTAVIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
WALLISON PEREIRA DE SOUZA
ABNER DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS DE SOUSA
ADAILTON HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
DANIEL MERLI MORAIS
LUIS RICARDO ALBINO
FERNANDO LIMA DINIZ
VANDER CARLOS LUIZ
FABIO LIMA
ALEXANDER ASSIS DE MORAES
LUIS GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS
DIOGO VITOR BANDEIRA SILVA
DAVIDSON EDUARDO FERNANDO DOS SANTOS
ELIEZER BOLETTA BARZAGLI
REGINALDO GARCIA
BRANDON HENRIQUE ALVES
THIAGO MUNIZ GONCALVES
TADEU APARECIDO DE ANDRADE
JOSE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
MIKE ROBERTO SCHMIDT
LUIS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
EDMUNDO FABRICIO BORGES
RICARDO SARAIVA
WILLYAN MACHADO VIEIRA
YAGO HENRIQUE SOARES MARTINS
MATEUS DOS SANTOS
CARLOS CESAR FERREIRA
MARCO ANTONIO DA SILVA
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. ldd.

25
21
29
21
44
33
24
25
17
30
33
17
41
26
27
39
36
24
38
45
38
46
23
34
38
41
37
37
39
46
36
51
38
15
26
23
19
45
42
39
33
46
45
42
48
46
19
45
29
48
28
43
33
52
32
55
44
36
53
18
46
42
56

Faixa CI.Fx.

M2529
M1424
M2529
M1424
M4044
M3034
M1424
M2529
M1424
M3034
M3034
M1424
M4044
M2529
M2529
M3539
M3539
M1424
M3539
M4549
M3539
M4549
M1424
M3034
M3539
M4044
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4549
M3539
M5054
M3539
M1424
M2529
M1424
M1424
M4549
M4044
M3539
M3034
M4549
M4549
M4044
M4549
M4549
M1424
M4549
M2529
M4549
M2529
M4044
M3034
M5054
M3034
M5559
M4044
M3539
M5054
M1424
M4549
M4044
M5559
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Equipe Tempo
VOGO 00:17:24.37
VOGO 00:17:47.58
VOGO 00:17:48.49
VOGO 00:18:06.76
CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE 00:18:22.51
GRUPO CURIMBABA 00:18:35.09
EQUIPE BOTELHOS 00:18:59.48
VOGO 00:19:03.15
PROJETO DO AMANHA - ATLETA DO FUTURO  00:19:27.29
ROBSON ALVARENGA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA  00:19:33.47
ISABELLE SILVA 00:19:45.37
PROJETO DO AMANHA - ATLETA DO FUTURO  00:20:23.76
CALDENSE 00:21:02.15
VOGO 00:20:38.21
VOGO 00:20:42.02
#0OLHA QUEM CORRE 00:20:53.24
CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE 00:20:49.42
LABTRI 00:21:07.99
CABO VERDE 00:23:25.23
LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:21:12.04
EQUIPE DE CORRIDA ZONA SUL RUNNERS 00:21:17.46
MINAS GARDEN HOTEL 00:22:25.23
00:21:19.17
00:21:24.74
VOGO 00:21:27.39
00:21:33.67
LABTRI 00:21:34.44
OLHA QUEM CORRE 00:21:35.58
00:21:34.03
CALDENSE 00:21:41.34
CALDENSE 00:21:45.24
PEQVOA / VULCAO ESPORTES 00:21:45.25
COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:22:16.64
ROBSON ALVARENGA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA  00:22:06.18
00:22:18.58
ROBSON ALVARENGA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA  00:23:20.35
00:22:23.63
OLHA QUEM CORRE 00:22:35.63
OLHA QUEM CORRE 00:22:52.21
CALDENSE 00:23:04.84
00:23:01.73
CALDAS RUNNERS 00:23:06.79
00:23:24.43
ACADEMIA BENETTON 00:25:41.98
PROJETO DO AMANHA - ATLETA DO FUTURO  00:25:46.80
ASSESSORIA VITORINO 00:23:21.15
EVOLUCAO ACADEMIA RUNNING 00:23:25.10
CALDENSE 00:23:32.23
00:23:34.85
EQUIPE BOTELHOS 00:23:50.37
VOGO 00:23:40.88
ROBSON ALVARENGA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA  00:23:48.33
LABTRI 00:24:12.65
ASSESSORIA VITORINO 00:24:06.14
DOCOL 00:24:07.92
COMPADRES 00:26:53.70
ACORPA 00:24:03.77
LABTRI 00:24:09.66
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO 00:25:04.07
OLHA QUEM CORRE 00:24:56.14
00:24:59.64
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO 00:25:16.30

PROJETO DO AMANHA - ATLETA DO FUTURO  00:24:38.86

Liquido
00:17:23.91
00:17:47.14
00:17:46.98
00:18:06.25
00:18:22.06
00:18:35.09
00:18:58.75
00:19:01.99
00:19:27.19
00:19:33.38
00:19:42.60
00:20:21.89
00:20:30.30
00:20:33.83
00:20:39.47
00:20:47.92
00:20:48.60
00:21:01.47
00:21:02.68
00:21:04.58
00:21:06.32
00:21:08.35
00:21:17.01
00:21:22.93
00:21:23.45
00:21:28.15
00:21:29.07
00:21:30.92
00:21:31.02
00:21:39.44
00:21:43.33
00:21:44.95
00:22:02.62
00:22:05.14
00:22:14.10
00:22:14.42
00:22:20.34
00:22:27.16
00:22:45.24
00:22:54.22
00:22:55.08
00:23:05.99
00:23:10.02
00:23:12.55
00:23:12.88
00:23:13.47
00:23:20.44
00:23:22.26
00:23:30.62
00:23:33.06
00:23:35.36
00:23:37.96
00:23:45.44
00:23:58.77
00:24:00.66
00:24:02.15
00:24:02.93
00:24:03.56
00:24:13.47
00:24:17.32
00:24:27.57
00:24:28.00
00:24:31.43
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

277
301
170
148
23
331
419
89
597

258
377
65
492
370
22
607

177
115
513
144
294
51
56
42
52
295
556
80
397
166
572
117
128
444
108
82
176
567
435
460
453
87
500
432
355
479
347
360
116
521
174
217
336
461
250
320
573
488
519
563
491
470

401
67
83

494

446

HENRIQUE VITI AGOSTINHO

FABIO LUIZ GONCALVES BASTOS
JUBERTO PIO DE OLIVEIRA
JADISON JOSE DE BRITO

FELIPE MACHADO

ARTHUR PRADO CARNEIRO TEIXEIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS VILHENA
ANTONIO JOAQUIM CANDIDO

TIAGO SCALCO DE MELLO

RICARDO PEREIRA DIAS
WALDIELSON CIPRIANO DE ANDRADE
JOSE LUIZ DA SILVA

LEANDRO MARTINS ALVES
JONATAS NEGRINI FELICIANO
CLAUDIO JOSE FERREIRA

SANDRO DE LIMA TANAKA

VITOR ZANDOMENIGUI SILVA
DIRCEU DA SILVA FLAUSINO
THALES WILLIAN JUSTINIANO
PAULO VITOR DE JESUS

LEONARDO VINICIUS DOS SANTOS
GUSTAVO MAMUD GONCALVES
HENRIQUE MIGUEL

CARLOS ALEXANDRE ZANINI MARLIERI
EDER JUNIO INACIO DE OLIVEIRA
DONIEVERSON AFRANIO DOS SANTOS
DANIEL MALHEIROS DE LEMOS
ORLANDO MIGUEL

OLIVER MORAIS DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS
THIAGO VIEIRA DE SOUZA
ALESSANDRO PATRIK MENDES
DANIEL CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL APARECIDO VIANA
VINICIOS OLIVEIRA SILVA
GUILHERME XAVIER JUVENTINO
DENIS AGUIAR PASSOS

ELCIO MARIA DA SILVA

FABIO MARTINS DOMINGUES
PATRICK RAMOS SILVERIO

PEDRO HENRIQUE MIGUEL SILVA
CLODOALDO APARECIDO ALVES MOREIRA
FELIPE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
EMERSON LAURINDO AMBROSIO
RAFAEL MATIAS DE CARVALHO
JUVENAL BATISTA DE SOUZA
CLAUDIO ANTONIO DA SILVA
STEVAN BRESSANE

HENRIQUE DA SILVA ANDRE
VALDIVALDO DONIZETI SILVA
ERITON FABIANO SILVA

RAFAEL AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO
LUCAS SILVA DE AVILA LIMA
MARLON CESAR SIQUEIRA

CARLOS RODRIGO DELPHINO
GUSTAVO ALVES HILARIO
FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
RAFAEL LUCAS GARCIA

LUIZ ROBERTO DOMINGOS

RAFAEL MARIANO

JOAO NEVES MARTINS LEAL

LUCAS DO CARMO VIANA

PAULO VIANA BONILHA

JONAS TEIXEIRA

GIOVANI VIEIRA DA SILVA

FELIPE FONSECA RIBEIRO DOS REIS
ALVARO DE FREITAS NETO

LUCAS FERREIRA BERTOZZI

FLAVIO MENEZES MARQUES

JOSE MARIA MARCACINI

DENIS FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
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48
51
62
33
29
23
57
63
34
56
47
61
42
30
56
45
16
62
30
23
24
32
40
46
45
32
46
63
18
44
46
39
36
25
26
34
48
45
33
18
46
30
25
34
62
41
39
20
58
47
35
30
37
42
44
63
24
58
41
32
31
39
30
42
28
58
39
59
66
34

M4549
M5054
M6069
M3034
M2529
M1424
M5559
M6069
M3034
M5559
M4549
M6069
M4044
M3034
M5559
M4549
M1424
M6069
M3034
M1424
M1424
M3034
M4044
M4549
M4549
M3034
M4549
M6069
M1424
M4044
M4549
M3539
M3539
M2529
M2529
M3034
M4549
M4549
M3034
M1424
M4549
M3034
M2529
M3034
M6069
M4044
M3539
M1424
M5559
M4549
M3539
M3034
M3539
M4044
M4044
M6069
M1424
M5559
M4044
M3034
M3034
M3539
M3034
M4044
M2529
M5559
M3539
M5559
M6069
M3034
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LUSITANA VEICULOS
OLHA QUEM CORRE
GRUPO CURIMBABA
DODO RUNNERS ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ALTEROSA RUN
RAPAZ LATINO AMERICANO

CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE

ACORPA
ISABELLE SILVA
VOGO
CALDENSE

VOGO
ADEFIP

DODO RUNNERS ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
GRUPO CURIMBABA
COLISEUM RUNNERS

DOCES TATITANIA
OH RUNNING
CALDENSE
CALDENSE
BOURBON
CALDENSE
OH RUNNING

CALDENSE

GRUPO CURIMBABA

COLISEUM RUNNERS
CROSS EXPERIENCE

COLISEUM RUNNERS

CALDENSE
GRUPO CURIMBABA

CALDENSE EMBALAGENS

STUDIO MARIANA ANACLETO

SESC POCOS DE CALDAS
SUPERANDO LIMITES DE GUAXUPE
COLISEUM RUNNERS

GRUPO CURIMBABA
ISABELLE SILVA
ROBSON ALVARENGA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ISABELLE SILVA
PROJETO DO AMANHA - ATLETA DO FUTURO

GRUPO CURIMBABA

CALDENSE
CALDENSE

00:25:13.83
00:24:43.89
00:24:43.87
00:25:37.42
00:25:28.33
00:25:49.10
00:25:58.25
00:25:08.63
00:25:26.35
00:25:23.65
00:25:54.49
00:26:15.66
00:27:26.18
00:27:51.62
00:26:31.39
00:27:23.61
00:26:52.72
00:27:14.69
00:27:22.52
00:28:19.29
00:26:52.12
00:26:43.38
00:27:16.02
00:28:34.01
00:28:34.14
00:27:28.51
00:27:47.64
00:27:35.92
00:27:30.58
00:29:09.01
00:27:56.12
00:28:01.97
00:28:47.73
00:29:02.21
00:28:43.56
00:29:26.96
00:29:37.87
00:29:41.77
00:28:09.38
00:28:25.61
00:28:45.20
00:29:54.49
00:29:32.69
00:28:45.57
00:30:00.99
00:28:40.89
00:29:05.01
00:29:53.89
00:29:35.91
00:29:07.55
00:30:21.38
00:30:35.07
00:29:45.63
00:29:56.40
00:30:54.39
00:29:41.94
00:30:09.48
00:29:28.96
00:29:32.62
00:29:43.28
00:30:40.57
00:30:09.98
00:32:35.51
00:30:10.68
00:31:19.45
00:30:51.75
00:31:28.09
00:30:11.12
00:31:40.05
00:31:24.04

00:24:31.43
00:24:39.97
00:24:41.72
00:24:45.21
00:24:52.00
00:24:52.21
00:24:54.58
00:24:56.37
00:25:02.54
00:25:19.07
00:25:36.29
00:26:03.73
00:26:08.27
00:26:12.81
00:26:12.90
00:26:15.78
00:26:25.57
00:26:28.74
00:26:29.95
00:26:31.97
00:26:32.32
00:26:43.38
00:26:50.21
00:26:56.77
00:26:57.06
00:26:57.58
00:27:01.17
00:27:09.17
00:27:28.33
00:27:30.29
00:27:30.35
00:27:31.80
00:27:32.70
00:27:40.02
00:27:44.86
00:27:48.85
00:27:49.14
00:28:05.56
00:28:06.36
00:28:09.02
00:28:09.13
00:28:11.01
00:28:17.40
00:28:24.95
00:28:27.21
00:28:27.86
00:28:29.33
00:28:32.91
00:28:41.43
00:28:42.43
00:28:47.07
00:28:49.29
00:28:52.69
00:28:55.99
00:29:04.53
00:29:04.79
00:29:11.70
00:29:14.70
00:29:20.41
00:29:23.24
00:29:28.85
00:29:36.63
00:29:38.74
00:29:55.80
00:29:56.64
00:29:57.88
00:30:01.28
00:30:03.27
00:30:04.05
00:30:07.71

Pagina:
2

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

299

358
33
27

558

481

466

518

289

512
62
73

598

354

219
40
10
18

610

172
24

288

194

262

583

169

348

359

396

596

565

306

568

425

544
68
97

226

282

428

424

465

204
50

173
%

366

260

609

107

285

231

469

372

489
63

566

357

280
72

527

549
41

284

110

238
75

291

FELIPE FREITAS ED SOUZA

CARLOS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA
OTAVIO FREITAS DE SOUZA

JOSE ROBERTO COUTO

JOAO BATISTA VIDAL

MAURO STIVANIN

PABLO EDUARDO DA SILVA

IGOR DE OLIVEIRA

GABRIEL SABINO

LUCAS BUENO DIAS

JOSE TADEU BARROS

LEONARDO CARDOSO ABRAO DA SILVA
JOSE PAULO VIRGA SOBRINHO
PAULO MATHEUS VIANA MORAES
VALDIR DE JESUS SOUSA

PAULO HENRIQUE GONCALVES RIBEIRO
DAVI LAGO DOS SANTOS

IVANIL CARLOS DA SILVA

SAMUEL CANTARIN VERONESI
ANDRE JUNIO RIBEIRO

WELLINGTON RODRIGUES PERES
MARCELO CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA
WELKER KRISMMAN COSTA DA SILVA
JOSE REINILDO MARQUES DE CARVALHO
FABIANO PAULINO DA COSTA

FELIPE MOURA CAGNANI

SAMIR VICENTE RIBEIRO BLAGITZ
JOSIVAL RAMOS DE LIMA

ROBERT TEIXEIRA

PEDRO RODRIGUES DE LIMA NAZARE
ALEANDRO MAGALHAES DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO MUNIZ CASTRO

PEDRO CESAR FREITAS DE TOLEDO PIZA
RAFAEL DOS SANTOS DIAS

PHELIPE NICACIO

CAIO CESAR TEIXEIRA DE MELO
MATHEUS HENRIQUE SOARES

LUIZ GABRIEL GONCALVES

JOAO PAULO FERREIRA DE PINHO
GABRIEL GOMES DE PINHO

LUIZ RODOLFO ALMEIDA DE PAULA
CELIO RIBEIRO GONCALVES

BRUNO LUIZ CALIARI

GABRIEL FELIPE MAJEAU LOPES
SANDRO LUIZ ROSAS ABRANTES
ARGEMIRO VIEIRA CUSTODIO
MARCOS PRATA NAVARRO

JAIME SILVA BERNARDO

THIAGO BOSCARO VERNUCCI
MARCOS DONIZETTI DO NASCIMENTO
WELLINGTON LUIZ SILVA

CLEVIO DONIZETE DE OLIVEIRA
WESLEY ELIONAY DE OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO PEREIRA MARQUES
GILSON GHIGIARELLI

EDER VANNUCCI LATRONICO

JOAO PAULO CHAPINA FERNANDES
JULIO EDUARDO MENDES

PEDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA

PEDRO MORAES

DOUGLAS FELIPE ISALINO

PAULO ALEXANDRE CUNHA

LUIS FERNANDO DA SILVA

MOACIR NILSON JONSSON JUNIOR
CLEMERSON FERNANDO GOMES
JOAO PAULO DE SOUZA TORRES
JOAO VITOR DA SILVA MARTINS
CARLOS AUGUSTO RUIZ PEREIRA
REGINALDO BERTOZZI

MANOLO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO
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34
38
32
73
69
72
27
32
25
32
73
24
54
41
67
37
21
48

32
58
32
33
57
44
30
51
44
32
28
38
40
51
69
32
37
30
57
40
17
22
55
36
26
64
77
55
34
45
46
36
31
25
42
54
54
33
51
29
71
34
56
33
41
40
24
22
43
53
37

M3034
M3539
M3034
M7099
MB069
M7099
M2529
M3034
M2529
M3034
M7099
M1424
M5054
M4044
M6069
M3539
M1424
M4549
M1424
M3034
M5559
M3034
M3034
M5559
M4044
M3034
M5054
M4044
M3034
M2529
M3539
M4044
M5054
MB069
M3034
M3539
M3034
M5559
M4044
M1424
M1424
M5559
M3539
M2529
MB069
M7099
M5559
M3034
M4549
M4549
M3539
M3034
M2529
M4044
M5054
M5054
M3034
M5054
M2529
M7099
M3034
M5559
M3034
M4044
M4044
M1424
M1424
M4044
M5054
M3539

#TUDOEMFAMILIA
OLHA QUEM CORRE
#TUDOEMFAMILIA
STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO
ASSESSORIA VITORINO
ASAN AS. APOS. NUCLEOS POCOS DE CALDAS

NAFAR

CALDENSE
CALDENSE

STUDIO MARIANA ANACLETO
ISABELLE SILVA
BG IMOBILIARIA
ACADEMIA BENETTON
ADEFIP

GRUPO CURIMBABA
ALTEROSA RUN
NAFAR
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
LA PRIORE

GRUPO CURIMBABA
SESC POCOS DE CALDAS
SUDESTE MATERIAIS ESCOLARES

PE Q VOA

CALDENSE
CBA
ISABELLE SILVA
MEUCELULAR.COM

HOTEL PLANALTO
CALDENSE
GRUPO CURIMBABA
CBA
TRANSTASSI
KENIA RUNNER

COLISEUM RUNNERS
MINASSAL
ISABELLE SILVA

VOGO

CALDENSE

STUDIO PRO FITNESS
MEU CELULAR
CALDENSE

BOURBON
MINASSAL
COLISEUM RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
CALDENSE
NEWBREAD

00:30:17.07
00:30:47.51
00:30:37.42
00:33:05.75
00:30:42.77
00:30:45.29
00:31:49.27
00:32:10.16
00:31:34.31
00:31:56.79
00:31:08.97
00:31:16.75
00:31:25.60
00:32:11.56
00:31:37.51
00:32:28.09
00:32:09.20
00:32:39.02
00:32:36.44
00:32:14.89
00:31:46.62
00:32:26.84
00:32:13.12
00:31:49.53
00:32:29.41
00:32:39.02
00:32:19.25
00:31:59.78
00:33:24.43
00:32:31.02
00:33:45.89
00:34:14.17
00:33:01.36
00:32:58.32
00:33:20.78
00:33:58.98
00:34:41.12
00:33:39.32
00:34:26.70
00:34:29.19
00:33:58.83
00:34:09.64
00:34:45.18
00:34:34.53
00:34:45.56
00:34:14.45
00:34:49.71
00:34:26.71
00:35:21.48
00:34:52.45
00:34:58.90
00:35:46.95
00:35:51.00
00:36:04.96
00:35:07.52
00:36:07.54
00:36:04.76
00:37:00.77
00:36:53.52
00:37:12.08
00:36:19.66
00:36:40.66
00:36:08.17
00:36:05.14
00:38:04.24
00:37:29.19
00:37:25.86
00:37:28.34
00:37:31.27
00:38:11.26

00:30:08.10
00:30:17.08
00:30:27.98
00:30:28.61
00:30:32.58
00:30:33.54
00:30:34.46
00:30:34.68
00:30:38.08
00:30:41.12
00:30:52.84
00:30:57.38
00:31:08.27
00:31:10.54
00:31:14.92
00:31:19.61
00:31:22.70
00:31:23.90
00:31:25.92
00:31:32.01
00:31:32.45
00:31:35.06
00:31:36.20
00:31:36.21
00:31:37.18
00:31:39.41
00:31:47.04
00:31:57.32
00:32:24.61
00:32:30.11
00:32:34.20
00:32:38.41
00:32:40.93
00:32:41.54
00:32:45.93
00:32:58.97
00:33:03.83
00:33:05.72
00:33:20.29
00:33:23.36
00:33:25.57
00:33:26.87
00:33:33.48
00:33:38.48
00:33:41.35
00:33:44.15
00:33:58.41
00:34:06.39
00:34:10.49
00:34:17.36
00:34:17.88
00:34:22.49
00:34:42.09
00:34:44.71
00:34:55.25
00:35:04.99
00:35:16.68
00:35:25.10
00:35:37.57
00:35:41.82
00:35:47.40
00:35:59.90
00:35:59.95
00:36:00.05
00:36:20.62
00:36:21.45
00:36:25.60
00:36:26.29
00:36:38.41
00:36:46.21
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204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

511

134

517

15
343
16

Relatério emitido em 17/08/2025 as 09:47:55

FABIANO ALVES

RICARDO AUGUSTO NEOFITI
GABRIEL SOARES DE FREITAS ROMANHOL
LEANDRO TOME

SERGIO MONTAGNER

CARLOS ROBERTO CANDIDO
BRUNO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
VINICIUS MARINHO COLOMBO
ALISSON TAVARES ROSALINO
MATHEUS LUIS

ANDERSON VINICIUS BENTO FERREIRA
LUCIANO DE SOUZA

ALCINEI ROBERTO DA SILVA

CAIO RODRIGUES FERNANDES
PABLO HENRIQUE DIAS PIVA

LUAN HENRIQUE DA SILVA
BRENER BATISTA DE SOUZA
ROBERTO CARLOS DA SILVA
MANOEL MESSIAS ROSA

ROGERIO CHAVES SOUZA
MAURICIO SAVIO SALOMON
FERNANDO THALES PEREIRA

LUIS CARLOS ANDRADE

DENIS ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
RAFAEL VIEIRA

LUIZ GUILHERME PAES MEREU
CLEBER GOMES

GUSTAVO AUGUSTO LUNAU MONIZ
LUAN EURIPEDES DA SILVA
MAURO CESAR DA CRUZ GOMES
JOSE LUIZ DOS SANTOS COTRIM
SAYMON DE MELO BORGES
SEBASTIAO APARECIDO BORGES
GUILHERME CARVALHO OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL GONGCALVES BRUSCHI

SUPERAGAO EVENTOS
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52
55
31
35
64
61
31
27
33
33
27
55
49
34
31
29
29
54
62
55
60
32
41
28
34
31
48
56
21
66
63
31
75
37
27

M5054
M5559
M3034
M3539
M6069
M6069
M3034
M2529
M3034
M3034
M2529
M5559
M4549
M3034
M3034
M2529
M2529
M5054
M6069
M5559
M6069
M3034
M4044
M2529
M3034
M3034
M4549
M5559
M1424
M6069
M6069
M3034
M7099
M3539
M2529

12
16
39
27
13

40
18
41
42
19
17
26
43
44
20
21
13
15
18
16
45
25
22
46
47
27
19
26
17
18
48

28
23

IRONRUNNER ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CROSS EXPERIENCE

CROSS EXPERIENCE
CROSS EXPERIENCE
#TUDOEMFAMILIA

ISABELLE SILVA
QUALIF
PHYSICAL STUDIO
SICREDI
SICREDI
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA VITORINO

CBA
CROSS EXPERIENCE
KL FITNESS STUDIO

LA PRIORE

TEAM CARVALHO GOMES
CORREDORES CRISTAO

ACORPA
SANTA IZABEL
ADEFIP

00:38:00.34
00:38:02.69
00:38:55.28
00:37:51.34
00:39:13.43
00:38:21.82
00:38:30.68
00:38:21.60
00:38:28.38
00:38:17.60
00:39:30.08
00:38:27.82
00:38:48.38
00:40:47.28
00:40:47.29
00:39:13.43
00:40:26.14
00:39:43.79
00:40:04.08
00:40:41.44
00:41:29.15
00:41:44.25
00:41:40.05
00:41:05.85
00:42:29.65
00:42:18.63
00:43:47.11
00:45:21.25
00:45:13.23
00:45:15.72
00:47:11.70
00:49:12.95
00:48:24.54
00:52:30.99
00:54:27.92

00:37:06.23
00:37:20.71
00:37:21.37
00:37:21.71
00:37:27.41
00:37:29.77
00:37:36.82
00:37:46.61
00:37:52.28
00:37:58.53
00:38:15.90
00:38:27.82
00:38:44.65
00:38:44.72
00:38:45.40
00:38:46.86
00:38:53.69
00:39:14.07
00:39:19.28
00:39:45.79
00:40:03.73
00:40:18.06
00:40:25.83
00:40:36.85
00:41:00.68
00:41:17.85
00:43:01.45
00:43:40.50
00:44:13.35
00:44:58.70
00:46:53.39
00:47:39.69
00:48:19.23
00:50:36.85
00:54:10.06
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